Operative Technique
RENEWING INNOVATIONS.
ENDURING SOLUTIONS.
CFS Press-Fit
and Cementedand Cemented
THE NOVATION® CFS™ OPERATIVE TECHNIQUE
WAS DEVELOPED IN CONSULTATION WITH:
Quanjun Cui, MD

+7 102-60-07
+10 102-60-10
FEMORAL ORDERING INFORMATION
UNIPOLAR
HEADS
BIPOLAR
HEADS
Sizes (mm) Part Numbers Part Numbers
40 n/a BP-2840
41 n/a BP-2841
42 102-20-42 BP-2842
43 102-20-43 BP-2843
44 102-20-44 BP-2844
45 102-20-45 BP-2845
46 102-20-46 BP-2846
47 102-20-47 BP-2847
48 102-20-48 BP-2848
49 102-20-49 BP-2849
50 102-20-50 BP-2850
51 102-20-51 BP-2851
52 102-20-52 BP-2852
53 102-20-53 BP-2853
54 102-20-54 BP-2854
55 102-20-55 BP-2855
57 n/a BP-2857
59 n/a BP-2859
61 n/a BP-2861
14
FEMORAL ORDERING INFORMATION
FEMORAL HEAD
ORDERING INFORMATION